Tel：+86-0371-61315851 Fax：0371-61315851
Web：www.yongjiumed.com Emai:forermed@yjcompany.com
Add: Room 806,Floor 8,Wanda Center,Jinshui District,Zhengzhou,Henan,China Postcode:450000
-40Degree Deep Freezer
The -40 ºC deep freezer can control the temperature inside from -15 degree to -40
degree,and set two silicone rubber seals for the out door to keep the better thermal effect
and energy saving.Italy computer control system,Germany or Italy compressor used,EMB
fan,etc to make sure the better freezing quality for the freezer.
Upright Style
Prices Temperature controlling :
Using Italy micro computer control system,high accuracy sensor to control,display,and
warning;
Inner temperature range in -15 to -40ºC,digital display.
Microprocessor-based temperature control system.
Safety Functions :
Warning system for high and low temperature,sensor failure,etc;
Warning mode with buzzer,light flashing;
Time-delay prevention when starting up in case of overload currency rushing.
Cooling system :
Full sealed Germany or Italy branded compressor,CFC free high efficiency refrigerant;
Using EMB fan and high efficient evaporator and condensation,quickly freezing and low
energy consume;
Excellent cooling system design,freezing quickly,saving energy style;
Thickness foaming layer,CFC free thermal material used to keep better thermal effect
than regularly;
New and environment friendly raw material used.
Tel：+86-0371-61315851 Fax：0371-61315851
Web：www.yongjiumed.com Emai:forermed@yjcompany.com
Add: Room 806,Floor 8,Wanda Center,Jinshui District,Zhengzhou,Henan,China Postcode:450000
Humanized design :
Solid door designing,with safety lock and key,better thermal effect ;
Automatic rebound iron hinges designing;
Whole stainless steel inner wall and shelves;
LED digital display,convenient to watch;
Frost free design,easy to defrost and clean;
Inner LED lighting design;
Wide range of voltage design,range from 187~242 volts,50HZ/60HZ(Optional).
Optional:Temperature recorder,professional large door handle for outer door opening
easily.
Main Technical Parameters:
Model Capacity Temp
External Size
W*D*H/mm
Voltage
(V/HZ)
Power Climate N.W. Shelve
YJ-40-30-LA 30L -15 ~ -40 ºC 470*490*1120 220/50 200W N 65kgs 1
YJ-40-60-LA 60L -15 ~ -40 ºC 540*620*1115 220/50 240W N 75kgs 1
YJ-40-80-LA 80L -15 ~ -40 ºC 620*660*1275 220/50 350W N 90kgs 1
YJ-40-160-LA 160 -15 ~ -40 ºC 620*660*1795 220/50 400W N 130kgs 2
YJ-40-328-LA 328 -15 ~ -40 ºC 760*765*1975 220/50 450W N 190kgs 3
YJ-40-400-LA 400 -15 ~ -40 ºC 760*865*1975 220/50 550W N 210kgs 3
YJ-40-550-LA 550 -15 ~ -40 ºC 860*965*1975 220/50 600W N 245kgs 3
YJ-40-600-LA 600 -15 ~ -40 ºC 940*950*1920 220/50 700W N 280kgs 3
YJ-40-638-LA 638 -15 ~ -40 ºC 960*965*1975 220/50 750W N 3
YJ-40-750-LA 750 -15 ~ -40 ºC 1060*965*1975 220/50 1650W N 3
YJ-40-940-LA 940 -15 ~ -40 ºC 1240*1000*2000 220/50 1700W N 320kgs 3